DATE OF REPORT:

AMOUNT OF REPORT:
NUMBER OF CHECKS:
CURRENCY ENCLOSED
$100.00:___
$50.00:

$20.00:

$10.00:

$ 5.00:

$ 1.00:

PREPARED DATE:

.50:
Py
10:
.05:
.01:

DAILY DEPOSIT REPORT

TOTAL $ AMOUNT OF CHECKS:

PREPARED BY:

VERIFIED DATE:

VERIFIED BY:

EXHIBIT

o

CURRENCY TOTAL:

4

CHECK TOTAL:

TOTAL ENCLOSED:




