

DAILY DEPOSIT REPORT

DATE OF REPORT:			
AMOUNT OF REPORT:			
NUMBER OF CHECKS:	-	TOTAL \$ AMOUNT OF CHECKS:	
CURRENCY ENCLOSED			
\$100.00:	.50:	CURRENCY TOTAL:	
\$ 50.00:	.25:	+	
\$ 20.00:	.10:	CHECK TOTAL:	
\$ 10.00:	.05:	i=	
\$ 5.00:	.01:	TOTAL ENCLOSED:	
\$ 1.00:			
PREPARED DATE:		PREPARED BY:	
VERIFIED DATE:		_ VERIFIED BY:	